Gﬁgﬁﬁmt Tournament Results. Mobile Sports Authority Inter.

Mobile Sports Authority Inter.
Magnolia Grove GC Mobile AL
Tournament Dates. 02/12 - 02/13, 2018

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 7212 7212 7212 Both

1 Florida State Univ. 834 -30
2 South Alabama, U. of 287 287 _ 850 -14
3 Western Kentucky U. 291 279 288 858 -6
4 |llinois State U. 299 286 282 867 +3
5 Kennesaw State Univ. 295 294 281 870 +6
6 Notre Dame, U. of 297 292 284 873 +9
T 7 Jacksonville State 297 292 295 884 +20
T 7 Louisiana 300 295 289 884 +20
T 7 Richmond, Univ. of 300 291 293 884 +20
T 10 Central Arkansas 295 289 301 885 +21
T 10 Nicholls 299 298 288 885 +21
12 LouisianaTech Univ. 304 296 290 890 +26
13 Oral Roberts Univ. 306 298 287 891 +27
T 14 Abilene Christian U. 319 290 285 894 +30
T 14 Samford University 302 302 290 894 +30
16 Southern Mississippi 307 295 300 902 +38

1 Harry Ellis Florida St 205 -11

T 1 Jamielli Florida St 68 69 205 -11
3 Billy Tom Sargent WKU 69 68 69 206 -10
4 Rasmus Karlsson So Alabama 74 68 | 66 208 -8

5 Yannick Shutz So Alabama 73 70 67 210 -6

T 6 Jonathan Keppler Florida St 12 69 71 212 -4
T 6 Wyatt Larkin KennesawSt 71 72 69 212 -4
T 8 DavisLamb Notre Dame 72 70 71 213 -3
T 8 John Pak Florida St 71 74 68 213 -3
70 69 214 -2

10 Pab Rodrlguez-Tabern K ennesawSt
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1 Rodrigo Rivas
Andrew Sciarretta
Blake Smith
David Perkins
Jesus Montenegro

Nathan Corchis
Peter Staalbo
Lewis George
Trent Wallace
David Rauer
LinusLo

Peyton Coursey
Stuart Easton
Zach Burry

Bjorn Gudjonsson

Ryan Alford

Alec Stopperich
Brady Keran
Brooks Rabren
Davis Chatfield
Garrett Glanton
Hunter Ostrom
Jake Carter

Triston Elston
Albert Badosa-Soler
Alex Clouse

Jack Lee

Jason Mendel
Matthew Lowe
Aaron Walker
Benedikt Thalmayr

Connor Campbell
Ben Albin
Ben Wanichek
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43 Justin Caldwell

Quim Vidal Mora

Bryce Dooley

Edouard Cholet
Jake Fendt
Austin Rains
Cody Burrows
Jackson Howes
Max Kettler
Michael Baker
Mike Biata
Cole Kendrick

Daniel Pico

Luis Obiols
Harlan Winn
Jason Marrs
Miguel Delgado
Baker Stevenson
Grayson Jones
Josh Montgomery
Karsten Green
Miles Smith

Jack Tolson

Matt Codd

Matt L orenz
Stewart Miller
Tom Bevington
Walker Kesterson

Kade Miller
Mason Keller
Zack Justice
Adam Morris
Willie Hammond

Reagan Brown

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

LA-Lafayet
Jville St
Abilene Ch
Nicholls
KennesawSt
Samford
O.Raberts
O.Raberts
LA Tech
Richmond
O.Raberts
LA-Lafayet
Jville St
Cent. Ark.
Samford

1. St.
Notre Dame
Nicholls
O.Raberts
O.Raberts
LA Tech
Cent. Ark.
LA-Lafayet
S0. Miss.
S0. Miss.
Jville St
WKU

S0. Miss.
Abilene Ch
Cent. Ark.
Richmond
KennesawSt
S0. Miss.
Abilene Ch

75
83
78
75
74
78
79
81
76
77
78
76
74
78
82
79
80
84
12
79
80
82
75
79
7
7
78
82
78
77
78
80
86

69
12
74
77
78
74
75
12
73
74
77
76
73
73
74
78
75
75
79
77
73
75
77
70
74
78
77
73
76
76
79
78
77

79
69
12
12
73
73
71
12
76
74
71
74
79
76
71
70
73
69
7
12
76
73
78
81
79
75
75
78
79
80
78
7
74

223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
235 +19
235 +19
237 +21


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M517web/M517index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M469web/M469index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M714web/M714index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M517web/M517index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M469web/M469index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M517web/M517index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M422web/M422index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M422web/M422index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M469web/M469index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M422web/M422index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M714web/M714index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M422web/M422index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M714web/M714index.htm?p=H

Gﬁgﬁﬁmt Tournament Results. Mobile Sports Authority Inter.

79 Hayden Frederick
80 Jackson Seawell

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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LA Tech
Samford 80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

298.63 291.38 287.81 292.60

2 4 7 13
0 0 2 2
14 12 7 33

75.69 7374 7283 74.08

10 21 29 60
7 5 10 22
63 54 41 158

84

76 238 +22
76 240 +24



